
844-lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 23, 1994

Dairy and Livestock Sales
Alexander Spnng Road
(717) 249-4511.

Public Auction Register FRI. OCT. 14-7PM, Feed-
er Cattle. Located New Hol-
land Sales Stables Inc.,
101 W, Fulton St.. New
Holland, Pa. Norman Or
David Kolb, Aucts.

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

Aucts. SAT. OCT. 15- Located at
THURS. SEPT. 29 - 2PM
105 A M/L Dairy Farm w/
spring & stream, 60 acres
tillable, 7 miles E. of White
Horse, take Rt. 340 E. past
King’s Highway Elemen-
tary School, first rd. left on
N. Bonsall Rd. '/, mile,
West Cain Twp., Chester
Co, Pa. By Leroy E 4
Mildred L. Martin Robert E
4 Jeffrey R Martin, aucts.

- , .. RR 2 Newport, Pa. 40 AcreFRI. OCT. T* - Farm, farm machinery.
State Graded Feeder Pig butchering equip., old anti-
Sale. Located At Carlisle q Ues 4 collectibles. Ralph
Livestock Market,^ Inc. Exit 4 Jessie Was, owners.
12South Off 1-81. Left Onto Bryan D. Imes, Auct

a
- -

Sat., Aug. 27,1994
10:00AM

Wanted Consignments ofFarm
Equip., Lawn & Garden Equip.

Garage Tools and anything
you wish to sell.

Call us early to receive advertising on
items and prime sale time.

- LOCATION -

Danville Auction, Danville, Pa.
Old 11 Between Bloomsburg &

Danville, NexttoSPCA
Alan Diffenbach, Auctioneer AU2258-L

To Consign Your Items Calla7Ask for Mel, Todd or Kirk E
* m

PUBLIC SALE
11 ACRE M/L FARMETTE

REAL ESTATE
WARWICK TOWNSHIP

(Rothsvllle Area)
MON., AUGUST 8. 1994

AT 7 P.M.
Located at 646 Millway Rd , Warwick Township.

Lancaster Co , PA. (Directions. Rt, 772 toRothsville,
North onto Picnic Woods Rd, left onto Millway
Road)

11 ACRE M/L FARMETTE
2 STORY FRAME DWELLING
Ist FLOOR: Living Room, Kitchen, Dining Room,

Laundry, Enclosed Porch.
2nd FLOOR: 3 Bedrooms, Full Bath.
Oil Hot Water Baseboard Heat, Water Softener,

Well & Pressure System.
2 STORY FRAME BARN

FRAME GARAGE
This fine farmette located in heart ofLancaster Co.

farm country, level farm land, barn & house with
many possibilities! Approx. 493' M/L road frontage

Open House Sat., July 23 from 1 p.m. to 3 p m
and Friday Eve, July 29, 6 30-8 p m or call
717-626-1527

No Out Of State Checks Unless Accompanied
By A Current Bank Letter Or Prior Arrangement
With Auction Service.
John Gibbel, Any

TERMS BY

ALLEN G. BALMER ESTATE

Horst aucts.
Tr; ALM3BL
I. Glenn (717) 656-1331 • (717) 736-3080Tfmothy G. Fax * (717) 738-2132
Thomas A. *VOICES OF EXPERIENCE

FRI SEPT. 30 - 7PM,
Feeder Cattle. Located
New Holland Sales Stables
Inc, 101 W Fulton St.,
New Holland, Pa. Norman
Or David Kolb, Aucts.

OCTOBER
SAT. OCT. 1 - Modern
Farm Machinery located at
RR 1 Millmont, Pa. Eugene
& Katherine Hassinger,
owners Bryan D. Imes,
auct

FRI OCT 7 - 7PM, Horse
Sale Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc , 101 W
Fulton St. New Holland,
Pa Norman Or David Kolb,

4%/Cumberland Valley Produce Auction
W ELCOMES; Growers, Wholesale buyers,

S Fruit & Vegetable operators, and Supermarkets! N.

Swccicorn, Peppers, Squash, Potatoes, etc ,

Buyers willreceive a 5% discount on
produce purchases Thur., July 28

(1 day special)

Free Ice Cream during our week of grand opening
Hot Dog and Soda for 25 cents

SALE DAYS Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat 10:00 a.m
Now open 6 days a week

Located 4 miles north of Shippensburg
Take Rt. 11 to Koser Rd
1/2 mile to Auction

Phone
(717) 530-5007

SAT. OCT. 1 - Farm Equip-
ment. Orchard Equipment,
Personal Property Located
From Bowmansville Take
Route 625 North Approxi-
mately I’/i Mile Turn Left
On E Bowmansville Road
To T Turn Right Onto Bow-
mansville Road To Orchard
Road Turn Left Go Approxi-
mately 3/4 Mile To Property
On Right (Known As 390
Orchard Road). Terms By,
Amazie Zimmerman Kline,
Kreider & Good Aucts
SAT. OCT 1 -10AM, 225
Head Of Feeder Cattle.
Located: On Alvin Wen-
ger’s Farm, Port Trevorton,
Pa Nevm Martin & Sons
Aucts.
THURS OCT 6 -110 Acre
Farm Terms by John D &

Mabel M Witmer Location
501 S from Myerstown to
Village of Reistville Turn
left onto Reistville Road to
first road left, turn left to first
farm on left. Kline, Kreider,
Good, auct
FRI OCT. 7 - Located at
RR 1 Loganton, Pa. Dairy
herd, hoses, modern horse
drawn farm machinery.
Levi K & Lizzie E Esh,
owners Bryan D Imes,
aucts

FRI OCT 7 & SAT OCT 8
- SPM, Sat - 9AM. Located
Miller Auct Center, Bethel,
Pa Call To Consign Equip
Dwight D Miller, Auct
FRI OCT 7 - 6PM Hamp-
shire & Yorkshire Keystone
Classic, KILE, Farm Show
Complex, Harrisburg, Pa
Harry H Bachman, auct

MILK.
IT DOES A

body good:

Belleville Livestock Market
Complete Herd Dispersal
Wednesday, July 27, 1994 «

?t 1:30 PM £
ib. . We will be selling on consignment 65 head of

Holstein dairy cows, majority are purebreds.
Several cows are justfresh and 8-10 are dry
or springing. Cows will be pregnancy checked Tryi~.t*. in our barn and have good health charts. This

. is a herd that was never fed fancy dairy feed
and should go home and do better every day.

For More Info: 2?^
Gene Click (717) 667-2703
Sale Barn (717) 935-2146

jUtt Short iflMV Notice 2d
Cattle Auction

Located 10 miles North of Westmin-
ster, Md. & 3 miles South of Littlestown,
Pa. on Route 97, East 2V4 miles on
Humbert School House Road, through
woods on both sides of road, Ist farm
on left.
Wed. Eve,, July 27, 1994

At 7:30 P.M.
67 Head ofReg. & Grade

Dairy Cattle 67
Consisting of 49 cows of which 20 are first

calfheifers, 30 have freshened sinceApril 1,9
dry cows, balance in different stages of lacta-
tion. Included in herd will be 1 reg. red &

white 1 reg. milking shorthorn, 2 reg. Ayr-
shires & 4 reg. Holsteins.

Purebred 2 yr. Holstein herd sire, 17 open
heifers including 11 Holstein heifers, 7 mo. of
age, 6 Holstein heifers 3 to 4 months of age.

This is a well uddered herd (no 3 quarters)
with good dairy character & producing very
well.

Sale held in tent. Loading chute available.
Terms: Cash or approved check. Not

responsible for accidents.
MR. & MRS. TONY SMITH
618 Humbert School House Rd.
Westminster, Md.

Auctioneer: Robert C. Mullendore
Boonsboro, Md.
Phone 301-582-0546

MT. ROCK FARM
MID-SUMMER
DAIRY SALE
Thursday Eve.,
August 4, 1994

7:30 P.M.
Located south of Carlisle, Pa., off 1-81

at PlainfieldExit toRt. 11, south 2 miles
to Cumberland Golf Course, turn right,
go 1 mile to Clay Rd., left to stop sign,
left to 2nd farm on left.
SelUng...Bo HEAD HOLSTEINS
Approx. 50 Head Fresh; 30 Springers

15 Short-bred Heifers: A Few Open
Heifers; 2 Stock Bulls;

All Heifer Calves
ALL ANIMALS VACCINATED FOR BVD

Also selling will be a few Local Consign-
ments - All Consignors must have animals
vaccinated for BVD.

“Good Typey Animals - Ready to go to
work for you!" “DON’T MISS THIS SALE!!!

Trucking Available - Lunch -

Charts

CYNTHIA McKEEHAN
Owners
235 Sprlngview Rd.
Carlisle, Pa. 17013
717-243-7651

Rick Foreman, Auctioneer
Lie. #AU-1163-L

10 HEAD
STANDARD

BREDTL L TROTTERS
Will be hitched at 8:30 A.M.

To Be Sold At Approx 12:00 NOON

MON., JULY 25, 1994
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc.

Horse sale, New Holland, PA
Consigned by
ELAM B. STOLTZFUS

a?
OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS,
ANTIQUES, GUNS, TOOLS

& STORAGE SHED
SAT., JULY 30. 1994

Sale at 9:00 A.M.
Turn south offRt. 30 in Gap at Hostetter Realty on

Bellevue Ave. to sale at 768 Bellevue Ave., Lane.
Co. PA.

ATTENTION ATTENTION
ATTENTION

FURNITURE AND APPLIANCES
SOLD AT 9:00

Hepplewhite High Chest of Drawers w/5 Drawers
& 3 Small Drawers in Top, Jelly Cupboard, Secretary
Desk w/Claw Feet, Old Dough Tray on Legs, Old
Marble Top Coffee Table, Old Grained Blanket
Chest, Old Small Folkart Decorated Chest, Washs-
tand, 6-Leg Drop Leaf Table, Oak Library Table,
Chest on Chest, Nile Stand, Chest of Drawers, Cedar
Chest, Twin Beds,Old Sleigh Type Bed, Dresser, Old
Sewing Cabinet, 6-Leg Extension Table w/Formica
Top -11 Boards, 4 Plank Bottom Arrow-back Chairs,
Modem Corner Cupboard 54"x88“, Modem Dry Sink,
Hammond Electric Organ & Bench, Glass Front
Showcase, Cane Seated Oak Rocker, Small Bam-
boo Table, 2 Wicker Ferneries, Bamboo Plank Bot-
tom Chair.

2 Pc. Living Room Suite, Sofa, End Tables, 2 Desk
Chairs, Clothes Tree, School Desks, Folding Chairs
& Table, Folding Cot, Highchair, Utility Carts, Base
Cabinet, Metal Wardrobe, Picnic Table & Benches,
Porch Swing, Lawn Chairs, Playpen, Metal Shelving.

APPLIANCES G.E. Refrigerator w/Freezer
Top, Maytag Washer & Dryer, Sharp Microwave,
4-Bumer Gas Stove, Sanyo 8 Track Stereo, Small
Appliances, Portable T.V., White Drop Head Sewing
Machine, Fans, Portable Typewriter, Hand Operated
Adding Machine, Floor & Table Lamps, Pictures, Hall
Mirror, 2 Eureka Vacuum Cleaners, Laundry Tub,
Humidifier, Old Westinghouse Refrigerator.

Christmas & Craft Items, Moravian Star, Lots of
Games, A.B.C. Blocks, 4 John Deere Tractors.

QUILTS 2 Old Sawtooth, Applique, Cross
Stitch, Coverlet, Afghans, Braided Rugs, Hooked
Rugs & Chair Mats, Lap Robes, Bedding & Linens.
Twin Bed Electric Blankets, Homespun Linen, Fancy-
work, Feed Bags.

Sewing Supplies, Quilting Frame, Books, Old Ger-
man Bible, Martyr's Mirror, 1911 Leather Bound
Poems, Religious Books, Children, Cookbooks.

GLASSWARE Noritake Dinner Set for 12,
NoritakeRelish Dish, Roseville Pottery - "2 Baskets,
Vases, Cookie Jar, Candleholders," Cake Stand,
Carnival, Depression, Pressed Glass, Gentian Chi-
na, Glass Basket, Individual Salts, Glass Spoon Hol-
der, Compote, Old Child's Cup & Saucers, Sponge-
ware Bowl, China Bells, Egg Plate, Sherbets,
Goblets, Glasses, Butter Dish, Fostoria Ware, Onei-
da Flatware - service for 12w/Chest, Mt. Joy Milk
Bottle, Papier-mache Dish, Figurines, 20 Pc. Punch
Bowl Set, Corelle Dinner Set, Corning Ware, Tupper-
ware, Set of S.S. Cookware, Kitchen Utensils, Old
Cookie Cutters, Universal 3Meat Grinder, Iron Muffin
Tins, String Holder, Small Iron Kettle, Canner, Can-
ning Jars.

GUNS British 303Rifle w/Scope, J.C. Higg ns
Model 20 -12 Gauge Pump, 410 New Haven M-273A
Bolt Action, Ammunition, Gun Cabinet for 6 Guns w/
Drawer in bottom, Bow & Arrow.

TOOLS Garden Supplies -10" CraftsmanArm
Saw - 2 yrs. old, Craftsman Router, Duracraft Belt &

Disc Sander 36* Belt, Craftsm'an Band Saw, 7’/« M.F
Circular Saw, Bench Vise, Pipe Clamps, Electric
Cordless Drill & Screwdriver, Sawbucks, B. & D. 16>
Elect. Hedge Clippers, Wrecking Bar, Lawn Spread- 1
er, Lawn-Boy Mower, Express Wagon, Hand & Gar-
den Tools, 4' & 6' Wood Stepladders, 32' Aluminum
Extension Ladder, 10'x14' Storage Shed, many other
items not mentioned

Terms by

GLENN G. MILLER
Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin, 656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck

Lunch by Gap Fire Co.
No Out of State Checks

Aucts.


